
 A

DRŽÁK KANYSTRU
077_S01_03_0000211

 ASILENTBLOK077_S01_05_0000332

NEREZ 

ŠROUB M4x8

DIN 7991 - M4x8 - A233

NEREZ 

ŠROUB M6x12
DIN 7991 - M6x12 - A244

NEREZ 

ŠROUB M6x20
ISO 7380-1 - M6 x 20 - A265

NEREZ 

PODLOŽKA 6,4

DIN 125 - A 6,4 - A226

NEREZ MATICE M6DIN 1587 - M6 - A247

NEREZ MATICE M6DIN 6923 - M6 - A268

POZNÁMKA

REVPOPIS

VÝKRES/NORMA

KSPOZ

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

NÁZEV

TECHNOLOG

1 : 3

1  / 1 

1,85 kg

REVIZE LIST

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

DRŽÁK KANYSTRU-MONTÁŽ

A

VYPRACOVAL

SCHVÁLIL

ZOTOVITEL

NORMA

POLOTOVAR

MATERIÁL

PROMÍTÁNÍ MĚŘÍTKO FORMÁT

HMOTNOST

TYP VÝKRESU V/P

TOLERANCE

ISO 8015

ISO 2768 mK

Duševní majetek VKV Technik s.r.o. - Zneužití se trestá.

A3

Miroslav Velínský

Ing.Miroslav Velínský

24.02.2024

VÝROBA

POPTÁVKA

24.02.2024

077_S01_01_00001

VKV Technik s.r.o.

Dolní Libchavy 286

561 16 Libchavy
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